

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 40990/2019, 41276/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31-10-2019 in WC No. 39769/2018 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

M/S AMRIT BAZAR PATRIKA PVT. LTD. ALLAHABAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-11-2019 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ali Safeer Farooqi, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters along with SLP (C) No.
26913/2019 before appropriate Bench.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR