

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1917/2017 in C.A. No. 4755/2006

HARISH TANDON

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJIVE KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-12-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Salman Khurshid, sr. Adv.
Mr. S.G. Hasnain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR
Mr. Zahid Hussain, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ali safeer Farooqi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with SLP© No. 26913/2019 before
appropriate Bench.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR