

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 26913/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31-10-2019 in WC No. 29495/2018 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

PRAKATI RAI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1917/2017 in C.A. No. 4755/2006 (III-A)
(With IA No. 127066/2017 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T., IA No. 106219/2018 - I/A FOR PERMISSION TO IMPEAD ADD. ALLEGED CONTEMNORD WITH AFFIDAVIT and IA No. 83999/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

SLP(C) No. 27269/2019 (XI)

SLP(C) No. 27635/2019 (XI)
(With IA No. 7516/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T., IA No. 178556/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T., IA No. 7515/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

SLP(C) No. 27770/2019 (XI)
(With IA No. 179607/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT, IA No. 179608/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T., IA No. 7510/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T., IA No. 7509/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

SLP(C) No. 27602/2019 (XI)

SLP(C) No. 27549/2019 (XI)
(With IA No. 177118/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS, IA No. 177120/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES and IA No. 177485/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

SLP(C) No. 27462/2019 (XI)
(With IA No. 176591/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 27600/2019 (XI)

SLP(C) No. 27526/2019 (XI)
(With IA No. 177369/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL

SLP (C) No. 26913/2019 etc.

DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

SLP(C) No. 27862/2019 (XI)
(With IA No. 180060/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 27899/2019 (XI)
(With IA No. 180304/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No. 27897/2019 (XI)
(With IA No. 180267/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 29767/2019 (XI)
(I.R and IA No. 192652/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No. 192649/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T.)

Date : 04-02-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arvind Varma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nitin Jain, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Jain, Adv.
Mr. Aneesh Mittal, AOR
Mr. Dhamdeep Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Komal Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Amit Sthalekar, AOR
Mr. Sankalp Narain, Adv.

Mr. Parthiv K. Goswami, Adv.
Ms. Diksha Rai, AOR
Ms. Palak Mahajan, Adv.
Ms. Shivangi Saran Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ishan Bisht, Adv.
Ms. Ragini Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, AOR
Mr. Vikramaditya Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kotiyal, Adv.
Ms. Roshni W. Anand, Adv.
Mr. Aman Khullar, Adv.

Mr. Zafar Khurshid, Adv.
Ms. Shama Usmani, Adv.
Ms. Asifa Mir, Adv.

Mr. S. B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishnam Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Param Kr. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Singh, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Vikash Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Anisha Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Anand Varma, AOR

Mr. Anirudh Wadhwa, Adv.
Mr. Atul Shankar Vinod, Adv.
Mr. Abishek Iyer, Adv.
Mr. Lakshya Kampani, Adv.
Mr. Kartikeya Asthana, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR

Mr. Dhruv Agrawal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nishit Agrawal, AOR
Mr. Harsh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Avi Tandon, Adv.
Mr. Anish Agarwal, AOR
Ms. Meghna Tandon, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Harshita Raghuvanshi, Adv.
Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, AOR

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, two weeks' time is granted, as last
opportunity, to file counter affidavit.

List the matter on 25th February, 2020.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER