

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 26913/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31-10-2019 in WC No. 29495/2018 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

PRAKATI RAI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

CONMT. PET.(C)No. 1917/2017 in
C.A. No. 4755/2006

SLP (C)No. 27269/2019

SLP (C)No. 27635/2019

SLP (C)No. 27770/2019

SLP (C)No. 27602/2019

SLP (C)No. 27549/2019

SLP (C)No. 27462/2019

SLP (C)No. 27600/2019

SLP (C)No. 27526/2019

SLP (C)No. 27862/2019

SLP (C)No. 27899/2019

SLP (C)No. 27897/2019

SLP (C)No. 29767/2019

SLP (C)No. 2767/2020

SLP (C)No. 2804/2020

SLP (C)No. 2777/2020

SLP (C)No. 2762/2020

SLP (C) No. 26913/2019 etc.

SLP (C)No. 2642/2020

SLP (C)No. 2806/2020

SLP (C)No. 2821/2020

Diary No. 2272/2020

SLP (C)No. 3815/2020

SLP (C)No. 4995/2020

SLP (C)No. 4997-4998/2020

Date : 24-02-2020 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Diksha Rai, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Kumar Dubey, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR

Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, AOR

Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR

Ms. Madhusmita Bora, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, the matters stand adjourned by four weeks.
Counter affidavit may be filed in the meantime, as
prayed for.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER